
 

 
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 

Moorestown, New Jersey 

CHORISTERS 

2021 - 2022 
 

First Rehearsal: Wednesday, September 15 
 

Grades: 5 - 6 – 7 - 8 
 
Director: Joel Krott, 856-235-1688 or 609-410-6165 (cell) 

 
Choir Mother:     Laurie LaMonica  -  609-304-9720 

 
Accompanist:     Carol Manion  856-889-3146 
 

Regular Rehearsals: Wednesdays - 5:00 - 6:10 
 

 
 
Wed. Sep. 15     5:00   First Rehearsal 

 
Sun.  Oct. 10    8:30 Service   
 

Wed. Nov.  3    5:00 Regular rehearsal though NJEA Convention follows 
 

Sun. Nov. 21      8:30 Service 
 
Wed. Nov. 24                     No Rehearsal 

 
Sun.  Dec.  12     8:30 Service 

 
Wed. Dec.  22     5:00 Regular Rehearsal 
 

Thu. Dec.  23     4:50 - 5:20 Rehearsal in the Sanctuary 
                           5:20 - 5:30 Rehearsal for the Candle Lighters 

 
Fri. Dec. 24 5:30             Warm-up in Room 21 
 6:00 - 7:00  Service 

 7:00              Finished for the day 
 

Wed. Dec. 29 No Rehearsal 
 
Wed. Jan.   5   Regular Rehearsal 

 
Thu.  Jan.   6  6:30 - 7:30  Rehearsal in Sanctuary for Epiphany Concert 



 

    
Sun. Jan.     9 7:00 PM Epiphany Concert -   Warm-up TBA 

 
Wed. Jan.   12    5:00 Regular Rehearsal 

 
Sun. Jan.    30    8:30  Service 
 

Sun. Feb.    13   8:30 Service 
 

Sun. Mar.   13   8:30          Service  
 
Wed. April 13   5:00          Regular Rehearsal, though Junior and Primary Choirs Don’t 

 
Fri. April    15   7:00        Good Friday Service      Warm-up TBA 

 
Wed. April 20                    No Rehearsal 
 
 

Sat. April.    30) Youth Choir Retreat 

Sun. May.      1) 
 
Wed.  May     4 & 11 Regular Rehearsals 

 
Wed..  May.   18    7:15 Rehearsal with Orchestra  TBA 
 

Thu.  May.     19    7:15 Rehearsal with Orchestra  TBA 
 

Sun.  May.     22    7:00      Youth Choir Concert Warm up TBA   [End of season] 
 
 

 
 

   
 
 

 
 

 


